1933
B
el
t
p
ro
fi
le
s
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 4 - 6 %
• Working tension approx. 17 daN/cm2
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 4 - 6 %
• Working tension approx. 17 daN/cm2
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
U-Profile PU 85 A transparent smooth (For the French fries industry)
Square-Profile PU 85 A transparent smooth (For the French fries industry)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m mm inch daN lbs
FBSP85A118S1 18 x 11,8 1,70 20 1 x 9,27 m/Stück 120 4,7 28,9 63,6
FBSP85A118S6 18 x 11,8 1,70 20 6 x 9,27 m/Stück 120 4,7 28,9 63,6
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m mm inch daN lbs
FBSP85A180S1 11,8 x 11,8 1,39 16,7 1 x 9,27 m/Stück 120 4,7 23,6 52,0
FBSP85A180S6 11,8 x 11,8 1,39 16,7 6 x 9,27 m/Stück 120 4,7 23,6 52,0
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
T-Profile PU 85 A sapphire blue smooth/grooved (25 x 5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSP85A25X5B 25 x 5 0,59 7,3 30 100 50 2,0 10,0 22,1
FBTK25X5LGA (grooved) 25 x 5 0,59 7,3 30 100 50 2,0 10,0 22,1
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 6-8%
• Working tension approx. 17 daN/cm2
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
Corn belt PU 85 A sapphire blue smooth with/without serrations
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65  |  PE: approx. 0,35  |  HDPE: approx. 0,30  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
ca. 84° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 6 - 8 %
• Working tension approx. 14 daN/cm2
Corn belt PU 80 A orange with/without serrations
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSJ8X33OG 33 x 8 1,9 22,8 30 100 90 3,5 26,6 58,5
FBSJ8X33OGA (serrated) 33 x 8 1,9 22,8 30 100 90 3,5 26,6 58,5
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSJ8X33LG 33 x 8 1,9 22,8 30 100 100 3,9 32,3 71,1
FBSJ8X33LGA (serrated) 33 x 8 1,9 22,8 30 100 100 3,9 32,3 71,1
Flat belts for applications in the food industry are listed on page 58/59
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 6 - 8 %
• Working tension approx. 17 daN/cm2